Pe3ynbTaTbl BCTYNUTENbLHOrO 3K3aMeHa

Ne damununa

1 ActaHbaeB
2 boyapos

3 MNanumos
4 ["apaeB

5 Nom3ankoB
6 3anues

7 KanuHuH
8 Kosblpsinos
9 HyrmaHoB
10 PbikoB

11 CokonoBa
12 XyxuH

13 YepHAnkuH
14 Wynak

15 HOpueHko

®dunsmka 16.07.2018

Uma Bann
OuHuc
Anekcangp
SnyapA
Makcum
KoHCcTaHTuH
Anekcen
EBreHuin
Omutpuin
Pawwng
Hukuta
KOnusa
Mnbram
Banepun
ApTtem
Anekcangp

40
40
49
36
42
50
44
61
46
40
49
52
44
42
44



